Name

James Taylor

Comar Real LLC - Series D
Gripfast Property Solutions LLC
James & Cathy Pollard
William Tinsley

Soth Nary

Danna Jill Rm

Christopher Igou

Shawn & Tammy Willis
Arthur & Cheryl Taylor

Scott Michael Thomas

FS Modern Homes

Cynthia Ramos

Land Trust of Jackson County
Henson Gary Lee

Address

3808 Wabash Ave
4700 Sycamore St
9613 E US 24 Highway
3030 S Crenshaw Rd
706 S Overton Ave
710 S Overton Ave
712 S Overton Ave
720 S Overton Ave
800 S Overton Ave
804 S Overton Ave
808 S Overton Ave
804 S Overton Ave
816 S Overton Ave
4035 Central St
9001 W 106th St

Bridget Mumphrey, Andrea & Nai807 S Arlington Ave

Midland Estates LLC

9308 W 117th St

Sandoval-Damin Ivan Arturo & Re 815 S Overton Ave

Scharlemann Gregory & Tracie
Crown Light Il LLC

David Kanode

Mary Barlow

Williams Lowell & Camelia
Charles Cook

4447 Sandalwood Dr
3741 Sweetwater Rd
9604 E 9th St S
9608 E 9th St S
611 Walnut St
9614 E9th St S

City

Kansas City
Dallas
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Kansas City

Shawnee Mission

Independence
Overland Park
Independence
Pleasanton
Bonita
Independence
Independence
Grain Valley
Independence

State Zip
MO
TX
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
KS
MO
CA
CA
MO
MO
MO
MO

64109
75214
64053
64057
64053
64053
64053
64053
64053
64053
64053
64053
64053
64111
66212
64053
66210
64053
94588
91902
64053
64053
64029
64053
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